Kimberly-Clark Navy Exchange Promotion

Purchase \$30 or more of eligible Kimberly-Clark products in one transaction from the Navy Exchange and receive a \$10 NEX gift card.

Receive one (1) \$10 NEX gift card when you purchase \$30 of eligible Kimberly-Clark products in one (1) transaction from the Navy Exchange. Sales tax is not included towards \$30 in purchased products. Qualifying purchases must be made November 10, 2017 through December 7, 2017 and indicated in one (1) original cash register receipt from the Navy Exchange. (If an additional purchase of \$30 worth of qualifying products is made and captured on a separate receipt, then an additional entry may be submitted.) Your completed request must be received at the address below by December 31, 2017. (PO. boxes, street addresses & rural addresses are acceptable.) To receive your NEX gift card, please do the following: 1) Complete this original form 2) Include your original Navy Exchange identified cash register receipt dated November 10, 2017 through December 7, 2017 showing a purchase of \$30 or more of eligible Kimberly-Clark products circled and 3) Mail to: Kimberly-Clark Navy Exchange Promotion, PO BOX 1416, Richmond Hill, GA 31324. If receipt does not specify product names, write the last five (5) digits of the product UPC numbers on the lines below.

Please Print		UPC Codes (last 5 numbers)
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip
Telephone:		·
Email Address:		

Additional methods of entry: Complete the rebate form online and upload a picture of your receipt at www.Kimberly-ClarkMilitary.com. Also, via the MMS Mobile App, you may access the contest page where the same process as above must be followed. Lastly, the offer form can be printed from www.Kimberly-ClarkMilitary.com.

Telephone number and email address will only be used to provide order status, clarify information and shared with the Navy Exchange. See below for all qualifying products and additional terms.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

When you successfully redeem this offer as specified, you will receive: one (1) NEX \$10 gift card. The gift card will be sent by mail to qualifying consumers. Cards will not have cash access and can be used at Navy Exchange locations. To redeem this offer at any participating Navy Exchange, purchase \$30 of participating Kimberly-Clark products: HUGGIES®, PULL-UPS®, GOODNITES®, KLEENEX®, COTTONELLE®, SCOTT®, VIVA®, U by KOTEX®, DEPEND®, POISE®

® Registered Trademark or* Trademark of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide. Inc. ® KCWW. © Disney. Complete this original offer form and mail it with your original Navy Exchange identified cash register receipt dated November 10, 2017-December 7, 2017 showing purchase of \$30 or more of eligible Kimberly-Clark products circled. All gualifying purchases must be on one (1) original receipt. Place in a stamped envelope and mail to: Kimberly-Clark Navy Exchange Promotion, PO BOX 1416, Richmond Hill, GA 31324. Qualifying purchases must be made by December 7, 2017, and received by December 31, 2017. Void where prohibited by law. (P.O. boxes, street addresses & rural addresses are acceptable.) No copies, facsimiles or mechanical reproductions of the offer form or cash register receipt will be accepted, nor will any offer forms or receipts be returned. Return of any gift card as undeliverable will result in forfeiture of the offer. No substitutions or transfers allowed. This form is non-transferable. This form presented by the Navy Exchange must be used with the cash register receipt from this Navy Exchange. Offer form requests not in compliance with all terms of this offer will not be acknowledge or returned. Allow 8-10 weeks for delivery of the gift card. This offer may not be combined with any other offer, including coupons. No group or organization requests will be honored. Submissions must be mailed in a first class stamped envelope. Use of multiple addresses or P.O. boxes to obtain additional gift cards is fraud and may result in prosecution. Incomplete or illegible requests and invalid addresses as determined by the Postal Service will not be honored. Not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, incomplete or postage due submissions or mail. Submissions become sole property of MyMilitarySavings.com and will not be acknowledged or returned. Reproduction: This promotion may not be published in any sweepstakes/promotions magazine, website, flyer, or elsewhere without written permission, with the exception of participating Navy Exchange advertisements. Reproduction, sale, trade or purchase of this certificate or proof of purchase is prohibited. Proof-of-purchase must be obtained from products purchased by you. Official offer form and original cash register receipt must be obtained from the same participating Navy Exchange.